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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2019 - skupina EXTRA LIGA

Meno hraca
Maro$ Augustin

Miroslav Nevim

E rd Kotrik
Juraj Taraba

Lenka Sulkova

Vladimir Mrazik
Bohuslav Kostelecky

Miroslav Kralovi¢
Jana Weberova
Matej Zeman

Jozef Kubica

Milan Adamik

Jan Vanko

Ramona Kanbanjong

FrantiSek Pokus
Zdenko Muran
Martin Weber
Jozef Svinger

Pavol Varinsky
Slavomir Duchovi¢

Jozef Macak
Lubomir Kovag
Martin Lacko
FrantiSek Dorak
Ondrej Kurta

Andrej Hoos
Athiw mnam

Martin Sedlak
Maria Bari¢akova
Michal Oman
Marcela Kmet'ova
Vladimir Reszetar
Jozef Mrakava
Karol Panis
Kristina Vankova

Csaba Varga

Jednotlivci v kole

Druzstvo  Hry
Pirati 28
Pirati 24

Falcon bowling team 26

Tornédo 24
Falcon bowling team 33
Falcon bowling team 20
SMS 24
SKOKANI 33
SKOKANI 32
Prespor - Divo¢aci 32
CHEMSTAR 24
Pirati 20
PAVUCI 7
PAVUCI 28
Prespor - Divo&aci 32
Tornado 13
SKOKANI 32
CHEMSTAR 33
PAVUCI 35
Prespor - Divo¢aci 20
CHEMSTAR 33
SMS 24
Tornado 31
Tornédo 23
Pirati 24
SKOKANI
PAVUCI
CHEMSTAR
SMS 28
Falcon bowling team 26
SMS 29
Tornado 14
Pirati 9
Prespor - Divo¢aci 21
PAVUCI 28

CHEMSTAR 7

Kolky
5846
4481
4825
4372
5835
3528
4147
5662
5476
5453
4089
3396
1179
4687
5341
2151
5246
5407
5665
3205
5285
3663
4708
3490
3631
1205
1046
1194
4165
3866
4097
1973
1259
2895
3760

750

Body
23.5
17.0
18.0
14.5
27.0
12.5
14.0
15.5
20.5
12.5
17.5

8.5
3.0
13.0
19.0
4.5
14.0
17.0
16.5
11.0
138.5
10.5
9.0
15.0
13.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
11.5
12.0
13.5
3.0
2.0
3.0
10.0
0.0

Priemer
208.7857
186.7083
185.5769
182.1667
176.8182
176.4000
172.7917
171.5758
171.1250
170.4063
170.3750
169.8000
168.4286
167.3929
166.9063
165.4615
163.9375
163.8485
161.8571
160.2500
160.1515
152.6250
151.8710
151.7391
151.2917
150.6250
149.4286
149.2500
148.7500
148.6923
141.2759
140.9286
139.8889
137.8571
134.2857
107.1429
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